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1 O01 Showmanship at Halter 
Platz Startnr. Vorsteller Pferdename 

1 8 Fried Tara  Shes forever Yours 
2 2 Welker Marie Highly Holly Chex 
3 37 Enders Rebecca Tassilos Dreamboy 
4 3 Rattke Eleni Rosezanas Easy Love 
5 17 Hirdes Melanie Levis 
6 7 Schneider Daniela Indians Yma 
7 6 Hüttig Jutta Wild Rose Rock 

2 O02 Hunter in Hand 
Platz Startnr. Vorsteller Pferdename 

1 37 Enders Rebecca Tassilos Dreamboy 
2 17 Hirdes Melanie Levis 
3 1 Becker Tanja HJ Maxine Texan Boy 

3 O03 Trail in Hand 
Platz Startnr. Vorsteller Pferdename 

1 4 Herrmann Jasmin Topsail Special Cody 
2 1 Becker Tanja HJ Maxine Texan Boy 
3 29 Conrad Stefanie Bandit 
4 32 Trautwein Heike Nowill 
5 6 Hüttig Jutta Wild Rose Rock 
6 31 Wenz Carolin Peppers Cool Buddy 

4 E03 Einsteiger Trail 
Platz Startnr. Vorsteller Pferdename 

1 41 Albrecht Sarah Bandit 
2 13 Pick Vanessa Flits Supreme Doll 
3 20 Kuhn Nadine Pablo 
4 12 Crummenauer Petra Jane 

5 A03 Amateur Trail 
Platz Startnr. Vorsteller Pferdename 

1 21 Alvarez Erick Highly Holly Chex 
2 22 Bold Nadine Jack 
2 31 Wenz Carolin Peppers Cool Buddy 
3 24 Oehm Rebecca Smartys Genuine Jamie 
3 27 Laumann Michelle Flits Supreme Doll 
4 35 Walther Vanessa Bondy 
5 28 Herrmann Jasmin Ali Baba 
6 26 Roos Vicky Royal Big Bar Billy 
7 29 Conrad Stefanie Bandit 
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6 F03 Fortgeschrittenen Trail 
Platz Startnr. Vorsteller Pferdename 

1 37 Enders Rebecca Tassilos Dreamboy 
2 34 Platz-Schomisch Sandra Bogie Whiz Chrome 
3 32 Trautwein Heike Nowill 

7 O05 Hunter under Saddle 
Platz Startnr. Vorsteller Pferdename 

1 23 Soffel Angelina Hes Talkin Dirty 

8 O07 Lead Line 
Platz Startnr. Vorsteller Pferdename 

1 38 Wettmann Joel Flits Supreme Doll 
1 39 Wettmann Jerome Pablo 
1 42 Edelmann Leonie Indians Ima Treasure 

9 O06 Ranch Riding 
Platz Startnr. Vorsteller Pferdename 

1 34 Platz-Schomisch Sandra Bogie Whiz Chrome 
2 21 Alvarez Erick Highly Holly Chex 
3 29 Conrad Stefanie Bandit 
4 15 Lederer Nadine PQH Chocolate Peppy 
4 30 Baus Monique Cash Alena 
5 31 Wenz Carolin Peppers Cool Buddy 
6 26 Roos Vicky Royal Big Bar Billy 
7 16 Schiwek Jennifer Remedy N BL Wrangler 

10 Einsteiger Horsemanship  
Platz Startnr. Vorsteller Pferdename 

1 13 Pick Vanessa Flits Supreme Doll 
2 20 Kuhn Nadine Pablo 
3 14 Quint Nadine Hes a Steppin Pine 
4 41 Albrecht Sarah Bandit 
5 12 Crummenauer Petra Jane 
6 11 Dick Alisha Spooks Ligthning Flash 
7 10 Pelikan-Leis Ulrike Jersey 
7 16 Schiwek Jennifer Remedy N BL Wrangler 
7 17 Hirdes Melanie Levis 
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11 A02 Amateur Horsemanship 
Platz Startnr. Vorsteller Pferdename 

1 21 Alvarez Erick Highly Holly Chex 
2 26 Roos Vicky  Royal Big Bar Billy 
3 29 Conrad Stefanie Bandit 
3 31 Wenz Carolin Peppers Cool Buddy 
4 49 Priem Claudia Spooks Lightning Flash 
4 23 Soffel Angelina Hes Talkin Dirty 
5 22 Bold Nadine Jack 
5 24 Oehm Rebecca Smartys Genuine Jamie 
6 35 Walther Vanessa Bondy 
6 27 Laumann Michelle Flits Supreme Doll 
6 30 Baus Monique Cash Alena 
7 28 Herrmann Jasmin Ali Baba 

 

12 F02 Fortgeschrittenen Horsemanship 
Platz Startnr. Vorsteller Pferdename 

1 34 Platz-Schomisch Sandra Bogie Whiz Chrome 
2 37 Enders Rebecca Tassilos Dreamboy 
3 15 Lederer Nadine PQH Chocolate Peppy 

 

13 E01 Einsteiger Pleasure 
Platz Startnr. Vorsteller Pferdename 

1 13 Pick Vanessa Flits Supreme Doll 
2 16 Schiwek Jennifer Remedy N BL Wrangler 
3 19 Tönnes Jessica Ali Baba 
4 18 Becker Tanja Jack 
5 17 Hirdes Melanie Levis 
6 14 Quint Nadine Hes a Steppin Pine 
7 41 Albrecht Sarah Bandit 

 

14 A01 Amateur Pleasure 
Platz Startnr. Vorsteller Pferdename 

1 27 Laumann Michelle Flits Supreme Doll 
2 21 Alvarez Erick Highly Holly Chex 
3 23 Soffel Angelina Hes Talkin Dirty 
4 30 Baus Monique Cash Alena 
5 31 Wenz Carolin Peppers Cool Buddy 
6 22 Bold Nadine Jack 
7 26 Roos Vicky Royal Big Bar Billy 
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15 F01 Fortgeschrittenen Pleasure 
Platz Startnr. Vorsteller Pferdename 

1 37 Enders Rebecca Tassilos Dreamboy 
2 34 Platz-Schomisch Sandra Bogie Whiz Chrome 
3 15 Lederer Nadine PQH Chocolate Peppy 

 

16 16 S01 Reining 
Platz Startnr. Vorsteller Pferdename 

1 21 Alvarez Erick Highly Holly Chex 
2 34 Platz-Schomisch Sandra Bogie Whiz Chrome 

 

 


